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DATE
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Permit Ledger

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

New Single Family

December

2021

Permit Ledger

Building

Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix (Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated
Number of
Inspections

UDC Seal
Number

UDC Seal Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin Fee

Erosion

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey

GIS Support
Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Water
Inside
Inspect

Outside
Water /
Sewer
Inspect

Sewer
Hookup

Total Fees

Contractor
Security
Deposit

Storm Water
Utility
Information

12

2021

2021-

208

3775 Hidden Tr.

HB-1694-27

Joseph & Rachel Brown

Owner

Covered Pavilion

$5,200.00

$80.00

B,E

151

$5.00

$85.00

12

2021

2021-

209

3151 S. Pine Tree Rd.

HB-819-3

Chad Vandehei

Owner

40'x60 Accessory Building

$50,000.00

$150.00

B,E

151

$5.00

$155.00

12

2021

2021-

210

1335 Lear Ln.

HB-3200

Justin Straw

Basements Unlimited,
LLC

Interior Alterations - Basement
Finish

$50,000.00

$300.00

B,E,H,P

160

2
4
4

$300.00

12

2021

2021-

211

4343 Chatham PI.

HB-1492-A-42

Hind Gautam

Owner

8'X8' Utility Building

$1,780.00

$50.00

B

150

$5.00

$55.00

12

10

2021

2021-

212

1014 Cyrus Dr.

HB-211

USGS Water Service

Stahl Electric

Electrical Service - Water
Collection/Sampling Structure
in Street R/O/W

$1,500.00

$80.00

320

$80.00

12

13

2021

2021-

213

3124 S. Pine Tree Rd.

HB-859

Randy Braun

Van Oss Electric, Inc.

Electrical Service - Water
Collection/Sampling Structure
in Street R/O/W

$1,500.00

$80.00

320

$80.00

12

13

2021

2021-

214

2041 Green Acres Ct.

HB-196-1-4

Richard Thompson & Kate
DeSmidt

CRI Development, LLC

New 1 story SFR: 2937 sf
finished, 679 sf unfinished, 891
sf garage, 55 sf porch, 4 bed,
3.5 bath

$375,000.00

$603.00

B,E,H,P

110

14

523368

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

$150.00

$5.00

$1,248.00

1 ERU

12

20

2021

2021-

215

1310 Copilot Way

HB-3314

Mitchell & Jenny DeBauche

Rock Solid Exteriors

6' High Vinyl Fence

$9,750.00

$50.00

171

$5.00

$55.00

12

20

2021

2021-

216

579 Pebblestone Cir.

HB-2975

Ross Farley

NEW Renovation
Soulutions

Interior Alterations - Basement
Finish

$10,000.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

$150.00

12

20

2021

2021-

217

2229 S. Overland Rd.

HB-250

Thomas & Bee Xiong

Russell Baird

Interior Alteration - Bedrooms
& Bathroom

$10,000.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

$150.00

12

23

2021

2021-

218

980 Fernando Dr.

HB-198

John & Barb Van Deurzen

C&C Electric Services

Electrical Service - Generator
Install

$2,000.00

$50.00

300

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Summary Counts

Summary
Counts-

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

0

0

0

0

Monthly Summary

2021

11

$516,730.00

$1,743.00

37

$40.00

| $5000 | $50.00 | $50.00 | $300.00 | $150.00 |

$25.00

$0.00 |

$0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

| $2,408.00

$0.00




