December	r	2021	Permit Ledger				December	2021	Permit Ledger
				New Commercial	New Multi-Family	New Single Family			

	DATE					New Multi-Family	,		D.	ilding								D.d.:ac	allance vs F	205			Motor	& Sewer Fees		
L	DATE		T						Building						Miscellaneous Fees								Oı	utside		T T
Month Day	Year	Permit Number PreFix (Year)	Permit #	Address	Parcel Number	Owner	Contractor	Description	Value	Fee	B,E,H,P Classification	Permit Category	Number of Dwelling Units	Estimated Number of Inspections	UDC Seal Number	UDC Seal Fee	Plan Review Fee	Admin Fee	Erosion	Park Fee Cert. of Survey	GIS Support Fee	Storm Wa Sewer Ins Fees Insp	de S	/ater / Sev Sewer Hoo	ver kup Total Fees	Contractor Storm Water Security Utility Deposit Information
12 2	2021	2021-	_	3775 Hidden Tr.	HB-1694-27	Joseph & Rachel Brown	Owner	Covered Pavilion	\$5,200.00	\$80.00	B,E	151		2							\$5.00				\$85.00	
12 2	2021	2021-	209	3151 S. Pine Tree Rd.	HB-819-3	Chad Vandehei	Owner Basements Unlimited,	40'x60 Accessory Building Interior Alterations - Basement	\$50,000.00	\$150.00	B,E	151		4							\$5.00				\$155.00	
12 2	2021	2021-	210	1335 Lear Ln.	HB-3200	Justin Straw	LLC	Finish	\$50,000.00	\$300.00	B,E,H,P	160		4											\$300.00	
12 8	2021	2021-	211	4343 Chatham Pl.	HB-1492-A-42	Hind Gautam	Owner	8'X8' Utility Building	\$1,780.00	\$50.00	В	150		1							\$5.00				\$55.00	
12 10	2021	2021-	212	1014 Cyrus Dr.	HB-211	USGS Water Service	Stahl Electric	Electrical Service - Water Collection/Sampling Structure in Street R/O/W	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	E	320		1											\$80.00	
12 13	2021	2021-	213	3124 S. Pine Tree Rd.	НВ-859	Randy Braun	Van Oss Electric, Inc.	Electrical Service - Water Collection/Sampling Structure in Street R/O/W	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	E	320		1											\$80.00	
12 13	2021	2021-	214	2041 Green Acres Ct.	HB-196-1-4	Richard Thompson & Kate DeSmidt	CRI Development, LLC	New 1 story SER: 2937 sf	\$375,000.00	\$603.00	B,E,H,P	110	1	14	523368	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00 \$150.00	\$5.00				\$1,248.00	1 ERU
12 20	2021	2021-	215	1310 Copilot Way	HB-3314	Mitchell & Jenny DeBauche	Rock Solid Exteriors	6' High Vinyl Fence	\$9,750.00	\$50.00	В	171		1							\$5.00				\$55.00	
12 20	2021	2021-	216	579 Pebblestone Cir.	HB-2975	Ross Farley	NEW Renovation Soulutions	Interior Alterations - Basement Finish	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		4											\$150.00	
12 20	2021	2021-	217	2229 S. Overland Rd.	HB-250	Thomas & Bee Xiong	Russell Baird	Interior Alteration - Bedrooms & Bathroom	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		4											\$150.00	
12 23	2021	2021-	218	980 Fernando Dr.	HB-198	John & Barb Van Deurzen	C&C Electric Services	Electrical Service - Generator Install	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	E	300		1											\$50.00	
																					1				\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
											<u> </u>					-						 			\$0.00	
																					1				\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
 			1								 	 	+		1							 			\$0.00 \$0.00	
																									\$0.00	
 					_						-	1									1	 			\$0.00 \$0.00	
			1							1		1	+		1										\$0.00	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
																									\$0.00	
									1						1							 			\$0.00 \$0.00	+ +
																									\$0.00	
 											-	-				1					1				\$0.00 \$0.00	
			1						 		 	 	+ +		1					 					\$0.00	+ + -
																									\$0.00	
	Summary Cou	Summary Counts-							11				1		1	1	1	1	1	1 1	5	0)	0)	0
	Monthly Sumn		11						\$516,730.00	\$1,743.00			1	37	1	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00 \$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00 \$0	00 \$	\$0.00 \$0	.00 \$2,408.00	\$0.00